222 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NEW! 15 MM MINIATURE VALVES
-
Example: E315F - 1C24A
Valve Type                        Choose
2-Way N.C. E215
3-Way N.C E315
3-Way N.O. E3O15
Orifice Size                       Choose
0.8 mm (0.032”), 1.1 N.C. D
1.1 mm (0.043”), 1.1 E
1.6 mm (0.063”), 1.6 F
1.6 mm (0.063”), 1.1 N.O. G
Power                               Choose
1.0 Watts 1
2.3 Watts 2
Electrical Connector           Choose
Terminal Connector T
DIN Connector D
90° Connector with LED L
In-Line Connector with LED C
Wire Leads, 11.8” (300 mm) W
Voltage                             Choose
12-Volt DC 012
24-Volt DC 024
24-Volt AC 24A
110-Volt AC 110
220-Volt AC 220
Copper Wire
Power Voltage Response Time Response Time Insulation
(Wattage) Voltage Tolerance (Energized) (De-Energized) Class
1.0 12 VDC -10% to 10% 10 ms 12 ms F 311°F (155°C)
24 VDC
24 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
2.3 12 VDC -10 to 10% 10 ms 12 ms F 311°F (155°C)
24 VDC
24 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
This numbering schematic is shown
for illustration purposes only.  All
possible configurations are not
available. For standard models, see
the products illustrated in this catalog.